XD 80-89 Friday Feb 27 ,Washington Hills & Shepherd Center

Washington Hills 4628 Oakwood Dr, & Shepherd 2124 Shepherd Road

Mixed Doubles - 80-84
Player 1

Alice Tym

Patricia Cory
Edward OBrien
Robert Rivers

Bernard Hausser

Mixed Doubles - 85-89
Player 1

Ronald Abston
Marilyn Beckner
Bernard Miller
Patricia Duncan

Jack Painter

2.5
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Player 2

James Brannon

Thomas Cory
Barbara OBrien
JoAnn Sims

Diana Wallace

Player 2

Gail Abston
Thomas Beckner
Frances Davis
Don Bowman

Lona Maupin

2.5
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

DIV
D2

D4
D4
D4
D4

DIV
D4
D4
D4
D4
D4

Time

8AM

12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm

Time
9am
9am
9am
9am

9am

Site
WH

Shep
Shep
Shep
Shep

Site

Shep
Shep
Shep
Shep
Shep



